Christmas Drive 2022

All orders must be placed by Sunday 27  November.

Item

Lip Balm

Lip Balm hand made at the Goldsmith Apiary.
Contains beeswax from our hives, coconut oil,
Vitamin E and rose essence, 5gm.

Fudge 3 pack

ChocolateDivine Caramel, Creamy Vanilla Bean

$24

Peanut Brittle 3 pack $36

Fudge Brittle Favourites

Three fudge / two brittle

ChocolateRaspberry Macadamia, Salted Caramel
fudge plus a mixed nut and peanut brittle

$49

Unforgettable Pack

(lemon)
$35
10gm Meringues (GF and DF)
60gm pastry cases

1509 lemon curd (GF)
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RRP

Yarra P&F Sale
Price

$5

$22

$34

$45

$30
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